DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

REGISTRAR'S NO. 45		UTAH CERTIFICATI	E OF DEATH	FILE NO.	1 03	01	150	
I PLACE OF DEATH	n, a decidio de la terrativa de la companione de la compa	enn beneg i internesse i mantina desse en et destrumper proportion in mante en la retablishment en tra la brita	2. USUAL RESIDENCE		ased lived. If institu	ution: Res	dence bef	ore admission)
a. COUNTY			a. STATE	ah. C	b. count	Y		
b. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION		c. LENGTH OF STAY IN 16	e. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION		COLLO	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		
Logan		2 Yrs	Logan			AMENDED		
d. NAME OF (If not in hospital, give street address)			d. STREET ADDRESS			11 01 21		
HOSPITAL OR INSTITUTION NONe - Home		Lace	318 Canyon Road		Construction of the Constr			
e. IS PLACE OF DEATH INSIDE CITY LIMITS?		20508	e. IS RESIDENCE INSIDE CITY L			J. IS RESIDENCE ON A FARM?		
YES NO			YES TO NO	П		Y	es 🔲 .	NO TO
NAME OF	First	Middle	Last		4. DATE	Month Day Year		
(Type or print)	HAZEL.	LOVELESS	KEARL		OF DEATH Ar	oril	11-	1961
SEX 6 COLOR C			8 DATE OF BIRTH		9 AGE (In years	IF UNDER	4000 0650	IF UNDER 24 HR
	NO WHO IN THE	MARRIED NEVER MARRIED			last birthday)	Months	Days	Hours Min
FEMALE WHI		WIDOWED DIVORCED	The second secon	1889	17	12 CITIZ	CN OF WI	HAT COUNTRY?
Oa. USUAL OCCUPATION (Give kind e during most of working lye, eve		O. KIND OF BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY			unity)	USA		MI COUNTRIT
Housewife		At Home	Provo, Utah			&		
3. FATHER'S NAME		14 MOTHER'S MAIDEN NAME		NAME OF	SPOUSE			
James A. Kear		Julia Ekins		Cha	ase Kear	-1		
5. WAS DECEASED EVER IN U. S. A.		16 SOCIAL SECURITY NO.	17 INFORMANT		Add			
Yes, no, or unknown) (If yes, give wo	r or dates of service		Mra Chase	Wes 3	cl-Logar	77	tah	
18. CAUSE OF DEATH [Enter	only one cause	per line for (a), (b), and (c),]	and the state of t	12.9.5	Land Harman Hall and Market Special and Sand	de grand de	INTER	VAL BETWEEN
PART I. DEATH WAS CAUS		BY: De Comment of the			1		PINSE	T AND DEATH
IMMEDIATE	CAUSE (a)	levery lar	augo a	-ca a			1	inner
331	X all and		4	1.			1	
Conditions, if any, which gave rise to	UE TO (δ)	evelas a	stern 8	cler	ion		100	71
above cause (a),								
	OUE TO (c)						1	
PART II. OTHER SIGNIFICAN	CONDITIONS CO	TRIBUTING TO DEATH BUT NOT RELATE	TO THE TERMINAL DISEASE	CONDITION G	SIVEN IN PART I(a)			AS AUTOPSY RFORMED?
5 PAROVANOVANOVANOVANOVANOVA				YES O NO O				
20a ACCIDENT SUICIDE	HOMICIDE 20	06. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURE	ED. (Enter nature of in	jury in Par	t I or Part II of i	tem 18.)		and the responsible to the same of the sam
And the second s	Day, Year							
NJURY a. m.	, 1748, 1841							
ZOC. TIME OF Hour Month INJURY a. m. p. m. ZOM INTERVOCCURRED				(0)=(0				STAT
Log. Moder occounted	20e. PLACE O	OF INJURY (e.g., in or about home, actory, street, office bldg., etc.)	201. CITY, TOWN, OR	LOCATION		COUNTY		·
WHILE AT NOT WHILE C								K(-6)-5-K(-6
21. I attended the decease	diram /	959	deact	and la	st saw her ali	ve on Z	2 11	12 61
Death occurred at		m on the det	e stated above; and t					Causes stati
22a SIGNATURE		Degree or title)	226 ADØRESS				·	. DATE SIGNE
01 1	10		X 100	10-1	111		1/3	3006
Therell (Exhausticida encluar/2-/greekumvarinen greek under gegen.	123c. NAME OF CEMETERY OR	PEMATORY	234 10017	Car (City town			(State)
23a BURIAL CREMATION, 236 DAT REMOVAL (Specify) Apr		1961 Richmond			ion (City, town. o	(PA)	1	(State)
24/FONERAL DIRECTOR'S S	I GNATURE A	and the second s	DATE RECD. BY LOCAL REC	man with the second	water water to the contract of the second	A COMMON TO SERVICE THE RESIDENCE		111 VI VI
and the second of the second o	ALLA MOOD ALLA MOO	UARY-LOGAN	1-17-61	A	M. Broo	adbe	it-	w.w. 1/
Jan	M MULLI	ODILI -ROUMIN	and the second s	manuscrossics consistent consiste		MON NO CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE	C POSCOGRADOWERS 134	CANALA CA
		Maria de la company de la comp	and distributed a sign, special standard standards	metablic eschiola in in moneya i chine	MANAGE STREET, ST. ST. SMITH ST. ST. SMITH ST. ST. SMITH		W	My
* 1						2	.4000	80000

This is to certify that this is a true copy of the certificate on file in this office. This certified copy is issued under authority of Section 26-2-22 of the Utah Code Annotated, 1953 As Amended.

Date Issued:

SEP 9 1982 John & Brockert

DIRECTOR OF VITAL STATISTICS



STATE OF UTAH DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH UTAH STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AFFIDAVIT TO AMEND A RECORD 45 61 03 0059 X DEATH LOCAL CERTIFICATE NUMBER BIRTH FETAL DEATH STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER 18. FIRST NAME 16. MIDDLE NAME 1c LAST NAME HAZEL LOVELESS KEARL 2. SEX 3. DATE OF EVENT 4. PLACE OF OCCURRENCE FEMALE APRIL 11, 1961 LOGAN CACHE B. NAME OF FATHER 6. MAIDEN NAME OF MOTHER JAMES A KEARL JULIA EKINS MAKE NO CORRECTIONS ABOVE THIS LINE FACTS AS THEY SHOULD HAVE BEEN STATED ON THE ORIGINAL AT THE TIME OF OCCURRENCE 7. ITEM FACTS EXACTLY AS STATED ON THE ORIGINAL RECORD NUMBER NAME OF FATHER: JAMES A KEARL NAME OF FATHER: James A. Loveless PLACE OF BURIAL: RICHMOND, UTAH PLACE OF BURIAL: Logan City Cemetary, Logan, Utah DATE OF BIRTH: Aug 19 1889 DATE OF BIRTH: 19 August 1888 To correct the father's name, and the place of burial and buri date I hereby certify, under penalty of perjury, that I have personal knowledge of the above facts and that the information given above is true and correct. Subscribed & sworn to before me 10. SIGNATURE OF FIRST WITNESS 11. DATE SIGNED this 17 day of + 06 19 5 7 Feb. 1981 RELATIONSHIP OF WITNESS TO THE PERSON, AHOSE RECORD IS BEING AMENDED. Notary Public. AGE OF WITHESS My commission ary public state of Florida at Large 14. ADDRESS OF WITNESS (street, city, state, zip) MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC 16 1984 BONDED THRU GENERAL INS . UNDERWRITERS I hereby certify, under penalty of perjury, that I have personal knowledge of the above facts and that the information given above is true and correct. Subscribed & sworn to before me SIGNATURE OF SECOND WITNESS 16. DATE SIGNED this 17 day of 786, 19 81. 17 FEB Notary Public 18. RELATIONSHIP OF WITNESS TO THE PERSON WHOSE RECORD IS BEING AMENDED 17. ARE OF WITNESS Residence ON 55 SON-IN-LAW My comPNOSARY PUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA AT LARGE 19. ADDRESS OF WITNESS (street, city, state, zip) expires __MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC 16 1984 1640 MURROY CIR. CLEARWATER FL. 3351, BONDED THRU GENERAL INS . UNDERWRITERS 21. OFFICE OF THE STATE OF LOCAL REGISTION 20. DATE ACCEPTED MAR 0 9 198 SDH-BHS-8 9/79 This is to certify that this is a true copy of the certificate on file in this office. This certified copy is issued

This is to certify that this is a true copy of the certificate on file in this office. This certified copy is issue under authority of Section 26-2-22 of the Utah Code Annotated, 1953 As Amended.

Date Issued:

SEP 9 1982

John & Brockert

John E: Brockert

DIRECTOR OF VITAL ST

John E: Brockert

DIRECTOR OF VITAL STATISTICS

